
PAKISTAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL DOHA, QATAR 

Learn to Excel 
Academic Calendar Session 2020 – 2021 

 

Day/Date Event Day/Date Event 

April-2020 November-2020 

Wed Apr 01 New Academic Session 2020 -21 starts Sun Nov 01 to 

Tue Nov 17 

SSC I & II Pre-Board Examination 

SSC Classes start from Wed Nov. 18 Sun Apr 12 Class X starts 

Sun Apr 12 Prize Distribution in Assembly KG Wing Thu Nov 05 Result & P. T Meeting Classes I to VIII 

Mon Apr 13 Prize Distribution in Assembly Primary Wing Mon Nov 23 Result SSC P.B Exam and P.T Meeting 

Tue Apr 14 Prize Distribution in Assembly Girls Wing Thu Nov 26 8th Inter School Literary Competition 

Wed Apr 15 Prize Distribution in Assembly Boys Wing Sun Nov 29 to 

Sun Dec 13 
HSSC-I & II Pre-Board Examination 

Wed Apr 22 Annual Day All Wings. KG to Class VIII 
December-2020 

Thu Apr 23 Election for Class Monitors Class I to X Tue Dec 01 to 

Wed Dec 02 

4th Quaid-e-Azam Inter School Boys 

 Football Tournament Sun Apr 26 Class XI starts 

May-2020 Mon Dec 14 HSSC classes start after P.B Exam 

Sun May 17 Class XII starts Fri Dec 18 Qatar National Day 

Sun May 17 to 

Mon May 18 
Spelling Bee 

Sun Dec 20 to 

Sun Jan 03 

Mid Term Assessment Classes I to VIII 

Monthly Test classes IX & X 

Tue May 19 to 

Thu May 28 
Eid-ul-Fitr Holidays 

Mon Dec 21 Result HSSC   P.B Exam & P. T Meeting 

Fri Dec 25 Quaid-e-Azam Day 

January-2021 

June-2020 
Sun Jan 03 to 

Thu Jan 14 
Educational Trips 

Sun Jun 07 to 

Thu Jun 18 

Mid Term Assessment Classes I to VIII 

Monthly Test Classes IX & X 

Thu Jan 07 Annual Sports Day 

February-2021 

Thu Jun 25 Result & P. T Meeting Classes I to X Tue Feb 09 Qatar National Sports Day 

Sun Jun 21 Summer Vacation starts  Sun Feb 14 to 

Tue Mar 09 
Annual Examination Classes I to VIII 

September-2020 
Fri Feb 19 Open House 

Tue Sep 01 School reopens after summer vacation Thu Feb 25 Last Day of classes IX & X 

Thu Sep 10 Election Head Boy/Head Girl March-2021 

Wed Sep 16 

Thu Sep 17 

Mathemagic    & 

Scrabble Competition 
Thu Mar 18 

Result & Parent Teacher Meeting from 

classes Pre K.G to VIII 

Wed Sep 30 to 

Thu Oct 01 
Art & Science Exhibition  

Thu Mar 18 Last day of classes XI & XII 

Sun Mar 21 to  

Thu Apr 01 
Spring Break 

October-2020 

Sun Oct 04 to 

Sun Oct 18 

1st Term Examination Classes I to IV 

2nd Term Starts from Monday Oct. 19  

April-2021 

Sun Apr 04 New Academic Session 2021-22 starts 

IMPORTANT 
➢ School Timings:        06:50 a.m. to 01:00 p.m. 
➢ Postponement of any event will be communicated. 
➢ Eid holidays are subject to the sighting of moon 

and announcement of Qatar Government.  

Sun Oct 04 to 

Sun Oct 25 

1st Term Exam Classes V to VIII  

2nd Term Starts from Monday Oct. 26 

Thu Oct 15 
Annual Academic Achievement Award for 

SSC & HSSC classes (evening) 

 


